SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 55.813,73
Periodo: 30/04/2021 a 30/05/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 9.997,00 65.810,73
CIRCULO OPERARIO 83.014,33 148.825,06
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.050,24 157.875,30
ODONTOPLUS 190,00 158.065,30
POMPEIAMED 76.275,91 234.341,21
SEGURO DE VIDA 9.019,15 243.360,36
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 200,00 243.560,36
UNIMED 169.069,93 412.630,29
VIVO 39.719,27 452.349,56
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 396.535,83
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 81.382,37 370.967,19
CLARO 4.756,34 366.210,85
CONDOMINIO 183,00 366.027,85
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 365.577,85
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 270,00 365.307,85
DESPESA DE GABINETE 260,00 365.047,85
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.820,00 362.227,85
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.045,00 361.182,85
LUXUS TELEFONIA 2.050,97 359.131,88
ODONTOPLUS 162,00 358.969,88
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 118,28 358.851,60
POMPEIAMED 74.639,64 284.211,96
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 494,37 283.717,59
SEDE CAMPESTRE 142,49 283.575,10
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.863,90 274.711,20
UNIMED 161.502,19 113.209,01
VIVO 35.733,54 77.475,47
Total GIupPo ....ccevevvucscressnecnssl 374.874,09
Saldo Final 77.475,47
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